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Position

Supervisor - Water/Sewer
Supervisor - Public Works
City Clerk/City Manager
Clerk Typist

Maintenance I

Account Clerk

Code Enforcement
Animal Control Officer
Maintenance I

Librarian

Pool Assist Manager
Pool Assist Manager
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Pool Manager

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Kids Club Assist Manager
Kids Club Assist
Lifeguard

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member - Mayor
Treasurer

Council Member

Kids Club Manager

Other Positions Held City

Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague

Montague

Department
Public Works
Public Works
City Clerk
City Clerk
Public Works
City Clerk
Cops

Animal Control

Public Works
Library

Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Cops

Cops

Park & Rec
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Cops

Total Wages

$51,180
$50,761
$45,329
$35,714
$33,175
$30,305
$15,682
$14,911
$8,091
$5,333
$3,552
$3,348
$2,651
$2,517
$2,381
$2,333
$2,259
$2,103
$1,306
$957
$780
$780
$780
$780
$780
$700
$418



