	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor - Water/Sewer		Montague	Public Works	\$51,180
2.	Supervisor - Public Works		Montague	Public Works	\$50,761
3.	City Clerk/City Manager		Montague	City Clerk	\$45,329
4.	Clerk Typist		Montague	City Clerk	\$35,714
5.	Maintenance II		Montague	Public Works	\$33,175
6.	Account Clerk		Montague	City Clerk	\$30,305
7.	Code Enforcement		Montague	Cops	\$15,682
8.	Animal Control Officer		Montague	Animal Control	\$14,911
9.	Maintenance II		Montague	Public Works	\$8,091
10.	Librarian		Montague	Library	\$5,333
11.	Pool Assist Manager		Montague	Park & Rec	\$3,552
12.	Pool Assist Manager		Montague	Park & Rec	\$3,348
13.	Lifeguard		Montague	Park & Rec	\$2,651
14.	Lifeguard		Montague	Park & Rec	\$2,517
15.	Pool Manager		Montague	Park & Rec	\$2,381
16.	Lifeguard		Montague	Park & Rec	\$2,333
17.	Lifeguard		Montague	Park & Rec	\$2,259
18.	Kids Club Assist Manager		Montague	Cops	\$2,103
19.	Kids Club Assist		Montague	Cops	\$1,306
20.	Lifeguard		Montague	Park & Rec	\$957
21.	Council Member		Montague	City Council	\$780
22.	Council Member		Montague	City Council	\$780
23.	Council Member		Montague	City Council	\$780
24.	Council Member - Mayor		Montague	City Council	\$780
25.	Treasurer		Montague	City Council	\$780
26.	Council Member		Montague	City Council	\$700
27.	Kids Club Manager		Montague	Cops	\$418